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Vera Lucia Batista Tourinho 

Igreja Batista Nacional 

Elizeu Morais de Andrade 

Gizelda Passos 

Antonio Souza Menezes 

Celso Andrade Martins 

Brito Lobo ltda 

Edina da Silva Ribeiro 

Brito Lobo Ltda 

Sivaneide Mendes de França 

Alexandra Souza Silva 

Jorge da Silva Stock 

Brito Lobo Ltda 

Petron ■a Alves de Souza 

Doizia da Silva Barreto 

Pari i,os 

Gilmar Alves de Souza 

Calice Campos Santos 

27-2018 

28-2018 

72-2018 

101-2018 

57-2017 

64-2017 

66-2017 

112-2017 

406-2014 

138-2017 

139-2017 

144-2014 

495-2014 

14-2018 

34-2018 

52-2018 

60-2018 

64-2018 

14-03-2018 A 13-03-2019 

12-03-2018 A 11-03-2019 

02-04-2018 A 01-04-2019 

01-06-2013 A 28-09-2019 

07-01-2017 A 08-10-2018 

18-04-2018A 17-04-2019. 

06-04-2018 A 05-04-2019 

12-05-2018A 11-05-2019 

02-07-2018 A 01-07-2019 

01-06-2018 A 31-05-2019 

16-06-2018 A 15-06-2019 

02-09-2017 A 01-09-2018 

02/10/2017 A 01-10-2018 

22-02-2018 A 20-08-2018 

04-04-2018 A 30-09-2018 

, 04-04-2018 A 30-09-2018 

27-04-2018 A 23-10-2018 

04-05-2018 A 03-05-2019 

Cultura 36.000,00 

Educ. :  30.000,00 

Gov 30.960,00 

Adm 20.000,00 

Control 31.500,00 

Infra 36.000,00 

Agric 72.000,00 

Educ 30.000,00 

Educ 66.000,00 

Educ 12.000,00 

Educ 15.000,00 

Agric :  66.000,00 

Adm 66.000,00 

D. Social 1.500,00 

D. Social 1.500,00 

D. Social 1.500,00 

D. Social 1.500,00 

D. Social 24.000,00 

Rua Olaria, 207, Mandacarú 

Quadra 78, Cidade Nova . 

Av Carlos Aguiar Ribeiro, n° 50, São Judas Tadeu 

Rua. Landulfo Caribe, no bairro 
jequiezinho, s/q, lote s/I n° 490 

Rua Alvares Pereira, 117, Centro 

Rua Gerônimo Sodre; N° 45, Centro 

Rua José Leto, N° 51, Jequiezinho 

Rua Frederico Costa, 71 

Rua José Leto, N°51, Jequiezinho 

Rua Gilson Lopes, s/n, Pov Barragem de Pedras 

Rua Prof. Adelaide Rodrigues Lima, 46, C. América 

Rua da Itália. N°06. Centro 

Rua José Leto, N° 45, Jequiezinho 

Rua Dindinha J. Fernandes, N° 916 B, Mandacarú 

Rua do Boiadeiro, N°01, Mandacarú 

:Rua Primavera:Quadra C. Lot Ipanema, N° 27 

Rua A, Lofeamento Zimbrunes, 920, Manda_ uri', 

Rua.Algarobas, 35, lote 23, n° 640, lotiAmaralino 
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Valdomiro Alves de Andrade Caminho 70, Urbis IV, N°100, bairro Jequiezinho 91-2018 29-05-2018 A 24-11-2018 D. Social 1.680,00 

Paulo Moises Campos Rua Lídia Montai, N° 234, Centro 105-2018 04-06-2018 A 03-06-2019 D. Social 30.277,06 

Ralo das Virgens Barros Rua Lídio Montai, N°237, Centro 60-2017 03-03-2018 A 30-01-2019 D. Social 21.890,00 

Wilson José Marcelo Rua Antonio Orrico, N°507 Bairro São José 
...-...-- 	..,.= 

'' 61-2017 
, 

24-04-2018 A 20-10-2018 D. Social 1.680,00 

Lecy Campos das Virgens Travessa XIV de Novembro, N°480 63-2017 10-04-2018 A 09-04-2019 D. Social 20.603,28 

Diego Sampaio Nascimento Rua Euclides da Cunha 88-2017 05-04-2018 A 04-04-2019 D. Social 38.400,00 

Nancy Araújo de Oliveira Rua Pedro Deraldo da Silva, N° 10, Centro 90-2017 02/05/2018 A 01-05-2019 D. Social 72.000,00 

Petronio Alves de Souza Rua A, Lot Zimbrunes - 916 C, Mandacarú 91-2017 27-04-2018 A 23-10-2018 D. Social 1.500,00 

Idalina Santos Barreto Rua F, Curral Novo, Quadra E, Lotes 33 e 34, N° 10 94-2017 10-04-2018 A 05-12-2018 D. Social 7,600,00 

Paulo Moises Campos Rua Lídia Montai, N°234, Centro 106-2017 11 -05-2018 A 10-05-2019 D. Social 33.029,52 

José Farias das Santos Rua Juventino A. Rocha N° 168, Cansanção 114-2017 05-05-2018 A 04-05-2019 D. Social 14.400,00 

Hélia Pereira Vilas Boas Rua Abílio Procópio Ferreira, n°226 Centro 122-2017 04-04-2018 A 03-04-2019 D. Social 30000,00 

José Ailton de Santana Rua E, lot Vicente Grilo, N° 60, Jequiezinho 330-2017 15-09-2017 A 14-09-2018 D. Social 28.591,92 

Gilmar Alves de Souza Lot Zimbrunes, 916 A, Mandacarú 393-2017 10-06-2018 A 06-12-2018 D. Social 1.500,00 

Manoel Accioli Rebouças Rua José Moreira Sobrinho, N°212 121-2018 03-07-2018 A 02-07-2019 Cultura 45.600,00 

Doizia da Silva Barreto 5° Travessa Duque de Caixias, 188. J. Romão ., 	. 	, 122-2018 .. 04-07-2018 A 30-12-2018 D. Social 1.500,00 

Gran Terrara Hotel LTDA Avenida Rio Branco, N° 1550, J. Romão 123-2018 04-07-2018 A 03-07-2019 Educ 120.000,00 

Helia Almeida Cardoso lot. Felicidade, Com Q (Urbis I) 127-2018 04-07-2018 A 03-07-2019 D. Social 15.600,00 

Jorge Ribeiro Monteiro Rua Ademário Pinheiro, 119 J. Romão 133-2018 03-07-2018 A 29-12-2018 D. Social 1.500,00 

Marivaldo Couto do Santos Rua Jesuiíno Cerqueira, N° 115, Jequiezinho 134-2018 01 -08-2018 A 31 -07-2019 D. Social 18.000,00 

Manoel Rodrigues Dias Avenida do Contorno. N° 134, Jequiezinh 074-2017 21-07-2018 A 20-07-2019 Educ 24.000,00 
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